
WSLA
W D S
at WS

NOTES

Bus 

# Stop Location

Stop 

Time

WDS 1  

1 5th PL & Marion St 9:20

1 6600 Melton RD (Miller Junction sign) 9:25

1 13th Ave & Dearborn St 9:30

1 13th Ave & Clay St 9:30

1 10th Ave & New Hampshire St 9:30

1 10th Ave & Utah St 9:30

1 21st Ave & Martin Luther King Dr 9:35

1 21st Ave & Tennessee St 9:35

WS 9:50

9/6/2024

WDS 2  

2 8th Ave & Broadway 9:30

2 19th Ave & Broadway 9:35

2 19th Ave & Virginia St 9:35

2 21st Ave & Madison St 9:35

2 25th Ave & Harrison St 9:40

2 25th Ave & Arthur St (Small Farms) 9:40

WS 9:50

9/16/2024

WDS 3  

3 5th Ave & Grant St (McDonald's) east bound 9:30

3 8th Ave & Harrison St 9:35

 3 11th Ave & Cleveland St 9:40

3 11th Ave & Taft St 9:40

3 Waverly Dr & Taft St 9:40

3 6th Ave & Waverly Dr (West Brook) 9:40

WS 9:50

8/29/2024

Bus Stop Information



WSLA
W D S
at WS

NOTES

Bus 

# Stop Location

Stop 

Time

Bus Stop Information

WDS 4  

4 23rd Ave & Chase St 9:35

4 24th Ave & Morton St 9:40

4 Door-to-Door 9:40

4 23rd Ave & Morton St (Oak Knoll) 9:40

4 7th Ave & Burr St 9:45

WS 9:50

9/11/2024

WDS 5  

5 43rd Ave & Broadway 9:30

5 45th Ave & Broadway 9:30

5 45th Ave & Harrison St 9:30

5 39th Ave & Harrison St 9:35

5 35th Ave & Pierce St 9:35

WS 9:50

8/23/2024

WDS 6  

6 51st Ave & Vermont St 9:30

6 47th Ave & Georgia St (Malcolm X Dr) 9:30

6 45th Ave & Georgia St (Malcolm X Dr) 9:30

6 35th Ave & Georgia St (Malcolm X Dr) 9:35

 6 34th Ave & Maryland St 9:35

WS 9:50

8/29/2024


